 MT9M001:  1/2-Inch Megapixel Digital Image Sensor
Features
MT9M001_DS Rev. M  Pub. 5/15 EN 1 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC ,
1/2-Inch Megapixel CMOS Digital Image Sensor
MT9M001C12STM (Monochrome) Datasheet, Rev. M
For the latest datasheet, please visit www.onsemi.com
Features
• Array Format (5:4): 1,280H x 1,024V (1,310,720 active

MT9M001_DS Rev. M  Pub. 5/15 EN 2 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2015.
 MT9M001:  1/2-Inch Megapixel Digital Image Sensor
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
Part Number Product Description Orderable Product Attribute Description
MT9M001C12STM-DP 1 MP 1/2" CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film
MT9M001C12STM-DR 1 MP 1/2" CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film
MT9M001C12STM-DR1 1 MP 1/2" CIS Dry Pack Single Tray without Protective Film
MT9M001C12STM-TP 1 MP 1/2" CIS Tape & Reel with Protective Film
MT9M001C12STM-TR 1 MP 1/2" CIS Tape & Reel without Protective Film
MT9M001D00STMC84AC1-200 1 MP 1/2" CIS Die Sales, 200m Thickness
MT9M001_DS Rev. M  Pub. 5/15 EN 3 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2015.
 MT9M001:  1/2-Inch Megapixel Digital Image Sensor
Table of Contents
Table of Contents
Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
General Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1